Manufacturer:Zacks
Model:CMR300.3
Date:15-11-2013

Fs
Quis
B
Cwms
Cas
CMEs
Rat

ZMIN
Nno

83.2713 Hz
5.2406
8.3923 T'm
0.1079 mm/N
3.04E-7 m3/N
828.5524 \F
4916 Qa
4.6274 Q
1.3925 %

Vas
QEs

42.4706 L
1.6907

dBspL 103.637

Mwms
Mas
Lces
Rmr
Znax
L1kHz

33.8558 g
12.01 kg/m*
44089 H
13.8574 Qu
15.9889 O
0.6038 mH

Re
Qrs
So
Rwms
Ras
REs
Mwp
ZavG

3.9000 Q
1.2783
0.0531 m?

3.3801 Qm
1199 Qa
12.0889 Q
26.9316 g
7.0584 O

L1iokhz 0.1684 mH



